
Pos 

 

Qualifying Expert 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

DQ 

No. 

161 
706 
180 
786 

47 
823 

28 
24 

826 
54 

74X 
803 
953 
227 

Name 

Sahar Zvik 
Hugo Peralta 
Mitchell Hall 
Jansher Ashraf 
Bill Coolahan 
Jorge Gonzalez 
Geiser Hernandez 
Jamaal Medford 
Avi Hadad 
Edward Hearn 

Frank Sindermann 
Marlon Gonzalez 
Robby Weaver 
Orel Madar 

Class 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Best Tm 

1:52.140 
1:55.231 
1:56.092 
1:57.799 
1:57.832 
2:00.137 
2:00.267 
2:01.060 
2:03.950 
2:06.862 

2:04.028 

Diff 

3.091 
3.952 
5.659 
5.692 
7.997 
8.127 
8.920 

11.810 
14.722 

Best Speed 

86.035 
83.727 
83.107 
81.902 
81.879 
80.308 
80.222 
79.696 
77.838 
76.051 

- 
- 
- 

77.789 

Laps 

5 
6 
3 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
2 

2 

Sponsor 

d u n l o p ,  r a c e r s  e d g e ,  w a w a ,  l i e t o ,  v e s r a h ,  k - t e c h ,  a p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  K Y T ,  g r a v e s ,  h o t b o d i e s ,    

R S P  R a c i n g ,  C y c l e s m i t h T r a c k D a y s ,  M T A G - P i r e l l i ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  S p o r t b i k e T r a c k G e a r ,  S e a c o a s t S p o r t C y c l e   

T e m e c u l a  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x ,  C y c l e  G e a r ,  A c t i o n  S p o r t s  C a n o p i e s ,  H o t b o d i e s  R a c i n g ,  G o P r o ,  S k u l l c a n d  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/3/2025 9:46:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

QP1:Expert 600 

QP1:Expert 600 

Qualifying started at 9:05:20 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 09:00 


