

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025

## Sorted on best lap time

QP1:Expert 600

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles

QP1:Expert 600

Qualifying started at 9:05:20

5/3/2025 09:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	Laps	Sponsor
Qualify	ying Expert	± 600					-	
1	161	Sahar Zvik	Qualifying Expert 600	1:52.140		86.035	5	dunlop, racers edge, wawa, lieto, vesrah, k-tech,
2	706	Hugo Peralta	Qualifying Expert 600	1:55.231	3.091	83.727	6	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
3	180	Mitchell Hall	Qualifying Expert 600	1:56.092	3.952	83.107	3	
4	786	Jansher Ashraf	Qualifying Expert 600	1:57.799	5.659	81.902	6	
5	47	Bill Coolahan	Qualifying Expert 600	1:57.832	5.692	81.879	6	RSP Racing, Cyclesm ithTrackDays, M TAG-Pire
6	823	Jorge Gonzalez	Qualifying Expert 600	2:00.137	7.997	80.308	4	** *
7	28	Geiser Hernandez	Qualifying Expert 600	2:00.267	8.127	80.222	5	
8	24	Jamaal Medford	Qualifying Expert 600	2:01.060	8.920	79.696	4	
9	826	Avi Hadad	Qualifying Expert 600	2:03.950	11.810	77.838	4	
10	54	Edward Hearn	Qualifying Expert 600	2:06.862	14.722	76.051	2	Tem ecula Motorsports, Vortex, Cycle Gear, Acti
Not cla	ssified							
1S	74X	Frank Sindermann	Qualifying Expert 600			-		
1S	803	Marlon Gonzalez	Qualifying Expert 600			-		
١s	953	Robby Weaver	Qualifying Expert 600			-		
DQ	227	Orel Madar	Qualifying Expert 600	2:04.028		77.789	2	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2 Orbits

Race Director: David Martin

Printed: 5/3/2025 9:46:58 AM

www.race-cra.com www.mylaps.com

#WEARECRA Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway